

Æ
ITEM NO.42

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25494-25496
of 2008

DATTATRAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit has not been filed by Respondent
Nos. 7, 8 and 11 despite being granted sufficient
extensions. Respondent Nos. 2, 3 and 12 may file their
counter affidavits, if any, within four weeks, as a
last chance. Thereafter, list the matter before the
Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS