

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-5 & 6-8 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25494-25496/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2008 and 23/07/2008 in SA
No.132/1999, SA No.134/1999 & SA No.136/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR)

DATTATRAYA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution for bringing on record LRS of deceased
petitioner & c/delay in filing Appln. for bringing LRS on record and
office report)

Date: 26/09/2011 These IAs in the Petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.(NP)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Call after eight weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master