

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-8/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).25494-25496/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2008 in SA No.132/1999,SA
No.134/1999,SA No.136/1999 dated 23/07/2008 in SA No.132/1999,SA
No.134/1999,SA No.136/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

DATTATRAYA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing appl. for
bringing LRs of deceased petitioner on record and office report)

Date: 28/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Prayer made in I.A. No. 3-5 is granted.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER