

X  
ITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25494-  
25496/2008

DATTATRAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP & ORS.ETC.  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
WITH T.P.(C) NO. 402 of 2009  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.25494-25496/2008

Deleted.

T.P.(C) No.402/2009

Petitioner to take fresh steps within four weeks to  
complete the service on respondent No.2.

The matter to be listed on 1.2.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

rd